Stereo Amplifier 240W.  .  .  .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LA-240AMP
(code 02804)
DESCRIPTION
This stereo mixer amplifier is available in 240W.
It operates in standard low impedance (8 Ω).
Power supply: AC 220–240V / 50–60Hz
Suitable for installations such as restaurants, shops, and
retail outlets
MODEL DESIGNATION
Equipped with :
LA-240AMP 240W
SPECIFICATIONS LA-240AMP
Type Stereo mixer amplifier
Power Supply AC 220-240V - 50-60HZ
Output Power
Speaker Outputs 8 Ω
Frequency Response 20Hz – 20 000 Hz (± 3 dB)
Total Harmonic
Distortion < 0.5%
Signal-to-Noise Ratio > 80  dB
Cooling Fan
Power Consumption 150W
Protections Thermal, overload, and short-circuit
Dimensions (W x D x H) 330 x 260 x 66 mm
Weight 6 kg
• 1 MIC input – Jack 6.35 mm
• 1 AUX input – Jack 3.5 mm (front panel)
• 2 AUX RCA inputs
• 1 PRE OUT output – RCA
• 2 speaker outputs (left / right) via screw terminals
• Independent volume control for each input
•  Integrated multimedia player: TUNER / USB / Bluetooth with remote control
•  IThermal, overload, and short-circuit protection DÉSIGNATIONS
MODÈLES
8 Ω
 240 W
BLUETOOTH
COMPACT MULTIMEDIA AMPLIFIER
FEATURES